
Features
•	Stretch mid-rise fit with curved waistband 

for comfort and movement
•	Slim straight leg with heavy gauge thread 

and reinforced stitching
•	Multi-functional side and back pockets
•	Job Done D-ring on belt loop to hold gloves 

and tools
•	UPF 50+ sun protection rating
•	Bisley exclusive Fresche® bacterial 

treatment to prevent odour

Fabric
97% Cotton, 3% Elastane Cotton Drill 280gsm

Size
•	77 - 112R
•	87 - 132S
•	74 - 94L

STRETCH COTTON DRILL WORK PANTS
Modern Fit
BP6008

BP6008
www.bisleyworkwear.com.au

Navy
(BPCT)

Two back patch pockets

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Khaki
(BCDR)

Bottle
(BGRG)

Black
(BPCT)

Coin pocket in waistband on right hand side

Two angled side pockets
‘Job Done’ branded D-ring on 
front right hand side belt loop

Seven reinforced belt loops Stretch mid-rise fit with 
curved waistband

 YKK® zipper

Mobile phone or ruler 
pocket on back RHS leg



Australian/ New Zealand Standards
•	AS/NZS 2621:1998: Textiles - Guide 

to the Selection of Correct Care Labelling 
Instructions from AS/NZS 1957 
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS USE THE 
CORRECT CARE LABELLING SUITED TO 
THEIR TYPE AND FABRICATION

•	AS/NZS 2392:1999: Textiles - Labelling of 
Clothing, Household Textiles and Furnishings 
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS HAVE THE 
CORRECT CARE LABELLING PLACEMENT 
AND DETAILS

•	AS/NZS 1957:1998: Textiles - Care 
Labelling 
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ARE 
PROVIDED WITH CARE INSTRUCTIONS 
SUITED TO THEIR TYPE AND FABRICATION

•	AS/NZS 1957:1998: Textiles - Care 
Labelling 
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ARE 
PROVIDED WITH CARE INSTRUCTIONS 
SUITED TO THEIR TYPE AND FABRICATION

•	AS/NZS 2622:1996: Textile Products - 
Fibre Content Labelling
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ACCURATELY 
LIST THE FABRIC FIBRE CONTENT

•	AS/NZS 4399:2017: Sun Protective 
Clothing - Evaluation and Classification
THIS GARMENT HAS A SUN PROTECTION 
RATING OF UPF 50+ FOR ALL COLOURS

International Standards
•	ISO 3758:2012: Standard Guide for Care 

Labelling Code Using Symbols for Care 
Instructions on Textile Products
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS COMPLY 
WITH ISO STANDARDS FOR CARE LABEL 
SYMBOLS AND CONTENT DESCRIPTIONS

•	ISO 14184-1: Textiles - Determination of 
Formaldehyde - Part 1: Free and Hydrolized 
Formaldeyhe (Water Extraction Method) 
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ARE FREE 
FROM FORMALDEHYDE

BP6007
ORIGINAL WORK DRILL PANT

BPC6008
STRETCH COTTON DRILL 

CARGO PANT

BPC6028
STRETCH COTTON DRILL 

CARGO CUFFED PANT

AUSTRALIAN & INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS

TECHNICAL FAQ’s SIMILAR PRODUCTS

BP6008
www.bisleyworkwear.com.au

PRODUCT INFORMATION

To fit waist size (cm)

To fit waist size (inches)

Inner leg length (cm)

77	

30	

77

82	

32	

80

87	

34	

84

92	

36	

84

97	

38	

84

102	

40	

84

107	

42	

84

112	

44	

84

PANTS: Regular	 MENS

To fit waist size (cm)

To fit waist size (inches)

Inner leg length (cm)

	

	

	

	

	

	

87	

34	

80

92	

36	

80

97	

38	

80

102	

40	

80

107	

42	

80

112	

44	

80

117	

46	

80	

122	

48	

80

127	

50	

80	

132	

52	

80

PANTS: Stout	 MENS

To fit waist size (cm)

To fit waist size (inches)

Inner leg length (cm)

74	

29	

84

79	

31	

86

84	

33	

86

89	

35	

88

94	

37	

88

PANTS: Long	 MENS

‘Job Done’ branded D-ring on 
front right hand side belt loop

What is the waist circumference for Regular?
77: 79cm,  82: 84cm,  87: 89cm,  92: 94cm, 
97: 99cm, 102: 104cm, 107: 109cm, 112: 114cm 

What is the waist circumference for Stout?
87: 89cm,  92: 94cm, 97: 99cm, 102: 104cm, 
107: 109cm, 112: 114cm, 117: 119cm, 122: 124cm, 
127: 129cm, 132: 134cm

What is the waist circumference for Long?
74: 76cm,  79: 81cm, 84: 86cm, 89: 91cm, 
94: 96cm


