PRODUCT INFORMATION

STRETCH COTTON DRILL WORK PANTS Modern Fit

BP6008

Features

- Stretch mid-rise fit with curved waistband for comfort and movement
- Slim straight leg with heavy gauge thread and reinforced stitching
- Multi-functional side and back pockets
- Job Done D-ring on belt loop to hold gloves and tools
- UPF 50+ sun protection rating

Seven reinforced belt loops

Two angled side pockets

Two back patch pockets

Mobile phone or ruler pocket on back RHS leg

• Bisley exclusive Fresche® bacterial treatment to prevent odour

Fabric

97% Cotton, 3% Elastane Cotton Drill 280gsm

- Size
 - 77 112R
 - 87 132S
 - 74 94L





Khaki

Stretch mid-rise fit with - curved waistband

Bottle

(BGRG)

Black

(BPCT)

'Job Done' branded D-ring on front right hand side belt loop · YKK[®] zipper

(BCDR) (BPCT)

Navv







PRODUCT INFORMATION

Bisley

TECHNICAL FAQ's

What is the waist circumference for Regular?
77: 79cm, 82: 84cm, 87: 89cm, 92: 94cm,
97: 99cm, 102: 104cm, 107: 109cm, 112: 114cm

What is the waist circumference for Stout?
87: 89cm, 92: 94cm, 97: 99cm, 102: 104cm,
107: 109cm, 112: 114cm, 117: 119cm, 122: 124cm,
127: 129cm, 132: 134cm

What is the waist circumference for Long? **74:** 76cm, **79:** 81cm, **84:** 86cm, **89:** 91cm, **94:** 96cm

SIMILAR PRODUCTS



BP6007 ORIGINAL WORK DRILL PANT



BPC6008 STRETCH COTTON DRILL CARGO PANT



BPC6028 STRETCH COTTON DRILL CARGO CUFFED PANT

AUSTRALIAN & INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS

Australian/ New Zealand Standards

n

p

- **AS/NZS 2621:1998:** Textiles Guide to the Selection of Correct Care Labelling Instructions from AS/NZS 1957 *BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS USE THE CORRECT CARE LABELLING SUITED TO THEIR TYPE AND FABRICATION*
- AS/NZS 2392:1999: Textiles Labelling of Clothing, Household Textiles and Furnishings BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS HAVE THE CORRECT CARE LABELLING PLACEMENT AND DETAILS
- AS/NZS 1957:1998: Textiles Care Labelling BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ARE

PROVIDED WITH CARE INSTRUCTIONS SUITED TO THEIR TYPE AND FABRICATION

- AS/NZS 1957:1998: Textiles Care Labelling BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ARE PROVIDED WITH CARE INSTRUCTIONS SUITED TO THEIR TYPE AND FABRICATION
- **AS/NZS 2622:1996:** Textile Products -Fibre Content Labelling *BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ACCURATELY LIST THE FABRIC FIBRE CONTENT*
- AS/NZS 4399:2017: Sun Protective Clothing - Evaluation and Classification THIS GARMENT HAS A SUN PROTECTION RATING OF UPF 50+ FOR ALL COLOURS

International Standards

- **ISO 3758:2012:** Standard Guide for Care Labelling Code Using Symbols for Care Instructions on Textile Products *BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS COMPLY WITH ISO STANDARDS FOR CARE LABEL SYMBOLS AND CONTENT DESCRIPTIONS*
- **ISO 14184-1:** Textiles Determination of Formaldehyde - Part 1: Free and Hydrolized Formaldeyhe (Water Extraction Method) *BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ARE FREE FROM FORMALDEHYDE*

PANTS: Regular												MENS
To fit waist size (cm)	77	82	87	<i>92</i>	97	102	107	112				
To fit waist size (inches)	30	32	34	36	38	40	42	44				
Inner leg length (cm)	77	80	84	84	84	84	84	84				
PANTS: Stout												MENS
To fit waist size (cm)			87	<i>92</i>	97	102	107	112	117	122	127	132
To fit waist size (inches)			34	36	38	40	42	44	46	48	50	52
Inner leg length (cm)			80	80	80	80	80	80	80	80	80	80
PANTS: Long												MENS
To fit waist size (cm)	74	79	84	89	94							
To fit waist size (inches)	29	31	33	35	37							
Inner leg length (cm)	84	86	86	88	88							